
       COMMITTEE ASSIGNMENTS 
As of September 2024 

(Subject to Change) 
 
AGING 

1. Mary Anderson, Chair 
2. Rabbi Yosef Kalinsky, Asst. 

Chair 
3. Richard Allman 
4. James Bosley 
5. Erwin Fernandez 
6. Mariam James 
7. Liz Ritter 
8. Carol S. Weeks, Public Member 
9. Dory Garcia, Public Member 

 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT  

1. Joel Abreu, Chair 
2. Rahdiah Barnes, Asst Chair 
3. Darly Corniel 
4. Alexis Marnel 
5. Bruce Robertson 
6. Carl Unegbu 
7. Chris Whittaker 

 
HEALTH & ENVIRONMENT 

1. Steve Simon, Chair 
2. Osi Kaminer, Asst Chair 
3. Elvin Adames 
4. Richard Allman 
5. Jacob Banas 
6. Jonathan Frometa 
7. Heidi Guzman 
8. Jody Hirson 
9. Carmen Paulino 

 
HOUSING & HUMAN SERVICES 

1. Marielle Ali, Chair 
2. Jay Baez, Asst Chair 
3. Rahdiah Barnes 
4. John Francis 
5. Sonia Figuroa-Pagan 
6. Tanesha Grant 
7. Michelle Lee 
8. Indiana Porta 
9. Marshall Vanderpool, Public 

Member 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
LICENSING  
1. Isidro Medina, Chair  
2. Cimary Hernández, 

Asst.Chair 
3. Joel Abreu 
4. Hector Bonilla 
5. Robín Cruz 
6. Jonathan Frometa 
7. Leo Jimenez 
8. Anthony Viola 
9. Carl Unegbu 
 
LAND USE 
1. Wayne Benjamin, Chair 
2. Heidi Guzman, Asst Chair 
3. Jim Berlin 
4. Daniel Bonilla 
5. Osi Kaminer 
6. Tracy McNeil 
7. Indiana Porta 
8. Chris Whittaker 
9. Vivian Ducat, Public Member 
 
PUBLIC SAFETY 
1. Eleazar Bueno, Chair 
2. Jumirna Alcober-Ramirez, 

Asst. Chair 
3. Elvin Adames 
4. Jacob Banas 
5. Erwin Fernandez 
6. Sonia Figueroa-Pagan 
7. Barbara Frazier 
8. Mariam James 
9. Rabbi Yosef Kalinsky 
 
 
PARKS & CULTURAL AFFAIRS 
1. Luana Ferreira, Chair 
2. Alexis Marnel, Asst. Chair 
3. Daniel Bonilla 
4. Noemi Diaz 
5. Barbara Frazier 
6. Tracy McNeil 
7. Krystal Woodley 
 
 
TRAFFIC & TRANSPORTATION 
1. Leo Jimenez, Chair 
2. Mary Anderson 
3. Jim Berlin 
4. James Bosley 
5. Robín Cruz 
6. John Francis 
7. Jody Hirson 
8. Carmen Paulino 
9. Bruce Robertson  
 
 
 
 
 

 
YOUTH & EDUCATION 

1. Domingo Estevez, Chair 
2. Tanesha Grant, Asst Chair 
3. Hector Bonilla 
4. Darly Corniel 
5. Noemi Diaz 
6. Krystal Woodley 
7. Jandyell Castillo, Public 

Member 
 
BY-LAWS TASK FORCE 

1. Daryl Cochrane, Chair 
2. James Berlin, Asst Chair 
3. Jay Baez 
4. Tracy McNeil 
5. Anthony Viola 

 
 
CANNABIS TASK FORCE 
1. Nobles Crawford, Chair 
2. Carmen Paulino, Asst Chair 
3. Cimary Hernandez 
4. Jumirna Alocober-Ramirez 
5. Hector Bonilla 
 
 
 

OFFICERS (Elected) 
Katherine Diaz, Chairperson  

Cimary Hernandez, 1st Vice Chair  
Daryl Cochrane, 2nd Vice Chair  

Anthony Viola, Secretary  
TBD, Asst. Secretary  
Michelle Lee, Treasurer 

 
PARLIAMENTARIAN (Appointed) 

James Berlin 
 


